
6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

SundaySundaySundaySunday TuesdayTuesdayTuesdayTuesday ThursdayThursdayThursdayThursday SaturdaySaturdaySaturdaySaturdayMondayMondayMondayMonday WednesdayWednesdayWednesdayWednesday FridayFridayFridayFriday
  

3.0 Miles  
3:30- 5:00p (Lowes)  
Bingham 

 3.0 Miles  
3:30-5:00p (Lowes)  
Garcia  

 Event  
Mardi Gras Madness 5K  
(Bridgeport Market) 
5-1pm   

Event  
SOAR 20 Miler   
(Newhall Park) 
6-1pm   

 3.0 Miles  
3:30- 5:00p (Lowes)  
Bingham 

 5.0 Miles  
3:30-5:00p (Lowes)  
Garcia  

 10.0 Miles  
6:00-10am (Facey)   
Sarkissian 

  4.0 Miles  
3:30- 5:00p (Lowes)  
Bingham 

 3.0 Miles  
3:30-5:00p (Lowes)  
Garcia  

 Event  
LA Marathon Expo / 
SOAR Carbo Dinner 
10:00am -4:00pm   

Event  
LA Marathon XXVI 
5:00a -4:00p (GVHS) 

      

     

  

       

March 
BOUND 

FOR  

LA XXVI! 

SOAR 

SOAR MarathonTraining Schedule 2011 


