			March			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		3.0 Miles 3:30- 5:00p (Lowes) Bingham	Z.	3.0 Miles 3:30-5:00p (Lowes) Garcia		Event Mardi Gras Madness 5K (Bridgeport Market) 5-1pm
event SOAR 20 Miler Newhall Park) 5-1pm	7	\$ 3.0 Miles 3:30- 5:00p (Lowes) Bingham	9	5.0 Miles 3:30-5:00p (Lowes) Garcia	11	12. 10.0 Miles 6:00-10am (Facey) Sarkissian
3	14	15 4.0 Miles 3:30- 5:00p (Lowes) Bingham	16	17 3.0 Miles 3:30-5:00p (Lowes) Garcia	18	19 Event LA Marathon Expo / SOAR Carbo Dinner 10:00am -4:00pm
Event A Marathon XXVI :00a -4:00p (GVHS)	2.1	2.2.	2.3	2.4	2.5	26
27	2.8	29	30	31		